DH-AS5600-24GF4XF
28-Port Managed Gigabit Switch with 24-Port GSFP and 4-Port 10G SFP+
· High performance and reliability; easy to manage and maintain
· 10 Gbps uplink and all-gigabit ports
· Various routing chracteristics
· IRF2 intelligent resilient architecture
· Manage through the web client and CLI

The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Ethernet Switch | DH-AS5600-24GF4XF
Ordering Information
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF 10G 1270/1330nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF 10G 1330/1270nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
TSFP-850-MMF 10G 850nm,300m,LC, Multi-mode